James & Nicholson

JN788 Men's Sports Shirt Halfzip

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

front length from
shoulder:

length back from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

M biack

. fern-green
. turquoise

Features

iy

245g
1/30

51,00 cm
68,00 cm

70,00 cm

76,50 cm

Reflex

2519
1/30

55,00 cm
70,00 cm

72,00 cm

78,00 cm

M bright-blue
| Y

white

Long-sleeved zipped T-shirt for sports and leisure

Pleasantly soft, warm, bi-elastic and easy-care fabric

Outside smooth, inside roughened

Concealed zip with fashionable reflective piping and chin protection
Stand-up collar, raglan sleeves with thumb loop

Flatlock seams tone in tone

Fashionable reflective transfer at the back

YKK zip

JN 787: lightly waisted

Fabric: Outer fabric (200 g/m?): 88%
polyester, 12% elastane

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Customs tariff number 61099020

Care instructions

E XA

L XL XXL 3XL

2729 2919 321g 329¢g
1/30 1/30 1/30 1/30

L XL XXL 3XL

58,00 cm 61,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm
72,00 cm 74,00 cm 76,00 cm 78,00 cm
74,00 cm 76,00 cm 78,00 cm 80,00 cm
79,50 cm 81,00 cm 82,50 cm 85,00 cm

. carbon

red

IQseen is the brand for high reflective materials. With an even distribution around the body this material will make
the wearer visible of a distance up to 160 meters. IQseen silver reflective materials fulfill the requirements of the EN
471. Millions of glass beads reflect the light back to its source. The wearer of the product becomes more visible and

the motorist has more time to react. This makes the difference! Clearly visible!
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