# JN788 Men's Sports Shirt Halfzip







## Long-sleeved zipped T-shirt for sports and leisure

Pleasantly soft, warm, bi-elastic and easy-care fabric

Outside smooth, inside roughened

Concealed zip with fashionable reflective piping and chin protection

Stand-up collar, raglan sleeves with thumb loop

Flatlock seams tone in tone

Fashionable reflective transfer at the back

YKK zip

JN 787: lightly waisted

**Fabric:** Outer fabric (200 g/m²): 88%

polyester, 12% elastane

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Customs tariff number 61099020

**Care instructions** 



#### Available colours

	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Weight in g	245g	251g	272g	291g	321g	329g
VPE (pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30
measurements in cm	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
1/2 chest:	51,00 cm	55,00 cm	58,00 cm	61,00 cm	64,00 cm	68,00 cm
front length from shoulder:	68,00 cm	70,00 cm	72,00 cm	74,00 cm	76,00 cm	78,00 cm
length back from shoulder:	70,00 cm	72,00 cm	74,00 cm	76,00 cm	78,00 cm	80,00 cm
sleeve length:	76,50 cm	78,00 cm	79,50 cm	81,00 cm	82,50 cm	85,00 cm

## Available colours







## Features



#### Reflex

IQseen is the brand for high reflective materials. With an even distribution around the body this material will make the wearer visible of a distance up to 160 meters. IQseen silver reflective materials fulfill the requirements of the EN 471. Millions of glass beads reflect the light back to its source. The wearer of the product becomes more visible and the motorist has more time to react. This makes the difference! Clearly visible!